DC1332A-B Details PDF
RFQ DC1332A-B: Info@ntchip.com
skype:alichen138?chat
Image shown is a representation only.
Exact specifications should be obtained
from the product data sheet.
Product Details of DC1332A-B
distributor of electronic components. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 300 thousand part numbers of electronic components in
stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number DC1332A-B. The price and lead time for DC1332A-Bdepending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Contact us today and our sales representative will provide you price and delivery on Part# DC1332A-B. We look forward to doing business with you.
Related parts for DC1332A-B
Image Part Number Manufacturer Description
DC1314A Analog Devices Inc. EVAL BOARD FOR LT5581IDDB Details
DC1398A-GA Analog Devices Inc. BOARD EVAL LTM9001-GA Details
DC1390R-333K API Delevan FIXED IND 33UH 14.7A 11 MOHM TH Details
DC1390R-334K API Delevan FIXED IND 330UH 5.67A 74 MOHM TH Details
DC1390R-273K API Delevan FIXED IND 27UH 15.4A 10 MOHM TH Details
DC1390-124K API Delevan FIXED IND 120UH 9.23A 28 MOHM TH Details
DC1390-824K API Delevan FIXED IND 820UH 3.93A 154 MOHM Details
DC1390R-335K API Delevan FIXED IND 3.3MH 1.76A 773 MOHM Details
Related keywords for DC1332A-B